
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF DISTRICT MEDICAL & PUBLIC HEALTH OFFICER, 

Letter No /821 

Memo No. /8/2025. 

RAYAGADA 

In pursUance to this office Tender Call Notice No.l50 Dt.03.01.2025 for "Finalisation of 

Rate Contract of Drugs & Medical consumables / Lab Reagents and Hospital allied articles 

Under Niramaya Medicine Unit / NHM etc. for the year 2024-25" , Notice No.1506 Dt.21.02.2025 

"Finalization of rate contract of Equipment & Furniture for Midwifery Led Care Unit (MLCU) for 
the year 2024-25" & Notice No.1511 Dt.21.02.2025 for "Finalization of rate contract of chemicals, 

reagents, kits & lab consumables for microbiology lab of IPHL, rayagada for the year 2024-25 

which was scheduled to be opened on 07.03.2025 is hereby postponed due to some 

Unavoidable circumstances and the next date of opening will be intimated to the concerned 
bidders shortly. All other terms and conditions shall remain unaltered. 

Memo No. /83 /2025, 

CORRIGENDUM 

Memo No./8M/2025, 

Date 6 J 0312025 

Copy forwarded to the District Informatics Officer, NIC Rayagada along with PDF 

soft copy for information. He is requested to upload the above advertisement in the district 

website for wide publication. 

Chief District Medical & 
Public Health Officer, Rayagada 

Dated 06-03 0?s 

Dated O6. og. 
Copy to PA to the Collector, Rayagada for information. He is 

display the notice in their notice board 

Chief District Medical& 
Public Health Officer, Rayagada 

Copy to Notice Board of this office. 

Dated o6-o32sr 

Ais auested 

6 Chief District Medical & 
c Health Officer, Rayagada 

Copy fowarded to the P.D., D.R.D.A, Rayagada / P.A, I.T.D.A. Rayagada/ Sub 

Collector, Rayagada /Tahasildar, Rayagda/ D.l. & P.R.O, Rayagada/ District Medical Officer 

(Medical Services) Cum Superintendent, DHH Rayagada / D.P.H.O, Rayagada / All A.D.P.HOs 
of this office/DPM,DBCS/ Dist. Programme Manager, NHM, Rayagada/Dist. Accounts Manager, 
NHM, Rayagada for information. They are requested to display the notice in thei 

to 

board. 

Q Chief District Medical& 
eHealth Officer, Rayagada 
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